
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
1 
9 

28 
16 

410 
78 

Name 
CRISTINI MATTEO 
ZECCHINATI GIORGIO 
SCALTRITTI DIEGO 
MAJOLA ANDREA 
RAVERA GIANLUCA 
PAPA GELSOMINO 

Class 

C H A L L E N G E  
C H A L L E N G E  

C H A L L E N G E  
NAKED 

BestTm 
2:10.556 
2:17.863 
2:18.579 
2:19.423 
2:19.545 
2:21.200 

Diff 

7.307 
8.023 
8.867 
8.989 

10.644 

Gap 

7.307 
0.716 
0.844 
0.122 
1.655 

In Session 
Prove Ufficiali 2 RTK1000 THUNDER CUP 1000 
Prove Ufficiali 2 RTK1000 THUNDER CUP 1000 
Prove Ufficiali 1 RTK100-THUNDER CUP 1000 
Prove Ufficiali 1 RTK100-THUNDER CUP 1000 
Prove Ufficiali 1 RTK100-THUNDER CUP 1000 
Prove Ufficiali 1 RTK100-THUNDER CUP 1000 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES - 4 Round Cervesina 
RTK1000-THUNDER CUP 1000 

Riepilogativa Qualifiche 

Cervesina 5,260 km 


